
Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of
Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas

A+  A  A-

Server Time:02:00:13 PM

IP
Address:123.176.46.26

Corrigendum Summary

Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited
/ Tender Number : BGL/580/2023-24

/ Item ID : BGL/580/2023-24 

Actions Reference Approved
Date

Remarks File Name Status

  Corrigendu
m01

19-07-2023
13:59

DUE DATE
EXTENTION

CORRIGEN
DUM_dt
extn_eWizar
d.pdf

Approved

Create
New
Corrigendum

Back

eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

 
 

View Corrigendum Details

Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited
/ Tender Number : BGL/580/2023-24

/ Item ID : BGL/580/2023-24  / 

Close

Field name Old value New value

Project/Title
Hiring of New Internet
Leased Line for one year at
BGL Head Office,
Hyderabad

Hiring of New Internet
Leased Line for one year at
BGL Head Office,
Hyderabad

Description
Hiring of New Internet
Leased Line for one year at
BGL Head Office Hyderabad

Hiring of New Internet
Leased Line for one year at
BGL Head Office Hyderabad

Tender Closing Date & Time 19-07-2023 15:00 25-07-2023 15:00
Cover one Opening Date &
Time 19-07-2023 16:00 25-07-2023 16:00

Fee Exemption Required EMD & Form Fee
Exemption

EMD & Form Fee
Exemption

Department Pre-Bid
Meeting Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Offline Pre-Bid Meeting

Offline Meeting Venue Thru Online, meeting link is
available in NIT

Thru Online, meeting link is
available in NIT

Offline Pre-Bid Meeting
Date & Time 05-07-2023 11:00 05-07-2023 11:00

ECV Tender Yes Yes
Hide ECV Yes Yes
Estimated Cost ₹4,83,800.00 ₹4,83,800.00
EMD ₹0.00 ₹0.00
Form Fee ₹0.00 ₹0.00
Processing Fee ₹885.00 ₹885.00

https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/downloadCorrigendumDocument/KqPletn5smvHIAoCjThxow/5vEXopeGyew4dmIoJrPj82z-fMtcQBJE0O-2Bioybzk
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/createNewCorrigendum/HqBAIpiWqM_4p5h8mALxtQ
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/viewTenderItemDetails/HqBAIpiWqM_4p5h8mALxtQ

